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Equipe / Ville
Team / Town

LR S Q.

CHATILLON S/CHALARONNE

Equipe 1

FAVRE Chloé
DELUNEL Léa
VERGOBBI Camille
CHEVALIER Julie

LA VAILLANTE CHATILLONNAISE

31.000
10.850

9.950
10.000
10.150

140.750

GEX

Equipe 1
BLEASDALE Rose
MARI Léa

LERQY Coralie
FOUREAU Maxine

VIRIAT

Equipe 1

GUILLOT Margaux
BERTRAND Maelle
COINTY Eva
ROUSSEL Laurine
BOULON Caroline

FERNEY VOLTAIRE
Equipe 1

BERTHIER Emilie
DURAN Elena

DIEZ DE MEDINA Pilar

33.600
12.000

139.450
(1) 47.850
(7) 46.250
(10) 45.350

THOIRY
Equipe 1
LAROUX Lea
FOUCHIER Lea
GUILLOT Julia
PRAX Elisa

39.200  35.900
12.900  12.000
13.250  11.800
12.250  12.100
13.050  9.950
LA GEXOISE
40.200  34.350
13.800  11.650
13.050  11.550
12.950  10.850
13.350  11.150
DETENTE ET LOISIRS DE VIRIAT
38.300  35.350
12.550  10.900
12.000  11.450
13.250
11.750
12.500  12.150
AGYM 'PAYS DE GEX - ENFANTS FERNEY VOLTA
38.150  33.100
12.550  11.600
13.300  10.800
12.300  10.700
AVENIR GESSIEN DE THOIRY
24150  22.200
11.650  11.450
12.500  10.750

ENTENTE GYMNIQUE BOURG EN BRESSE

BOURG EN BRESSE
Equipe 1

GUILLET Margo
BELBERKA Manon

13.150

13.150
0.000

22.200

11.700
10.500

souligné = meilleur total
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